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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

April Seeger357
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.425 9.2759.525 37.625
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Hong396
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.325 9.4509.450 37.475
3T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Eryn Bonner344
Davis Diamonds

9.450 8.900 9.0009.400 36.750
1 4 3 6 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Tam318
American

9.250 9.050 8.9509.250 36.500
3T 3 5 7 4 

4 

Ava Zilinskas320
American

9.150 8.450 9.0259.300 35.925
6T 8 4 5 5 

5 

Abigail Cheng303
American

9.150 8.400 9.2009.050 35.800
6T 9T 6 3 6 

6 

LaMija Ferreira307
American

8.600 8.850 9.0508.900 35.400
12 5 7 4 7 

7 

Cristina Kim350
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.625 8.8258.750 34.950
11 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Tatum Raley394
Tumble Time - CP

8.950 7.900 8.2508.650 33.750
8T 13 9 11 9 

9 

Sarah Howell388
Tumble Time - CP

8.250 8.625 8.3758.350 33.600
13 6T 10 10 10 

10 

Ashlar Pratt393
Tumble Time - CP

9.200 8.100 8.4757.750 33.525
5 12 13 9 11 

11 

Riley Cress384
Tumble Time - CP

8.950 8.400 7.9757.950 33.275
8T 9T 12 12 12T

12T

Olivia Kirk389
Tumble Time - CP

8.825 8.300 7.9008.250 33.275
10 11 11 13 12T

12T
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